
WNL 2021 Blakeney Hill Sat 09/10/2021 23:03
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (38) 29 C  590 Pts 1:00:00

1 Marcus Pinker FVO 480 1:00:25 -5 475M45
31(10) 41(20) 34(10) 35(10) 40(20) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 56(30) 49(20) 53(30) 58(30) 57(30) 59(30) 55(30) 54(30) 52(30) 48(20) 50(30) 44(20) 37(10) Finish

2:04 5:34 8:39 9:39 11:54 14:56 17:40 19:13 21:19 23:15 25:56 29:13 35:40 39:18 41:41 42:54 46:21 48:26 51:15 53:10 58:06 1:00:25
2:04 3:30 3:05 1:00 2:15 3:02 2:44 1:33 2:06 1:56 2:41 3:17 6:27 3:38 2:23 1:13 3:27 2:05 2:49 1:55 4:56 2:19

2 Rhys Manning SWOC 460 59:07 460M35
31(10) 41(20) 34(10) 35(10) 40(20) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 49(20) 56(30) 53(30) 58(30) 57(30) 55(30) 54(30) 52(30) 48(20) 47(20) 45(20) 37(10) 36(10) 33(10) Finish

2:01 5:25 8:31 9:35 12:48 15:47 18:48 23:33 25:33 27:42 30:48 34:15 39:45 44:10 45:00 46:40 48:47 50:29 52:02 53:53 56:52 58:23 59:07
2:01 3:24 3:06 1:04 3:13 2:59 3:01 4:45 2:00 2:09 3:06 3:27 5:30 4:25 0:50 1:40 2:07 1:42 1:33 1:51 2:59 1:31 0:44

3 Tommi Grover BOK 430 1:00:42 -7 423M45
32(10) 37(10) 43(20) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 59(30) 55(30) 52(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 53(30) 49(20) 51(30) 46(20) 36(10) Finish

1:38 4:04 6:44 9:10 15:32 18:24 24:18 27:02 29:53 31:44 35:07 38:20 41:31 43:09 46:33 50:18 54:44 59:23 1:00:42
1:38 2:26 2:40 2:26 6:22 2:52 5:54 2:44 2:51 1:51 3:23 3:13 3:11 1:38 3:24 3:45 4:26 4:39 1:19

4 Daniel Weaver UBOC 440 1:03:11 -32 408M21
32(10) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 59(30) 55(30) 52(30) 48(20) 47(20) 53(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 49(20) 46(20) 42(20) 39(10) 36(10) 35(10) 34(10) Finish *53

1:30 11:20 13:27 17:24 20:15 22:36 23:51 27:32 29:10 31:52 35:23 39:31 43:51 45:35 47:23 50:26 52:14 57:28 59:23 1:00:26 1:03:11 42:18
1:30 9:50 2:07 3:57 2:51 2:21 1:15 3:41 1:38 2:42 3:31 4:08 4:20 1:44 1:48 3:03 1:48 5:14 1:55 1:03 2:45

5 Richard Mawer BAOC 420 1:01:15 -13 407M45
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 59(30) 55(30) 52(30) 48(20) 47(20) 53(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 49(20) 46(20) 36(10) Finish

1:28 4:28 6:05 15:32 17:49 22:00 24:57 27:24 28:48 30:32 32:05 34:32 38:27 41:29 44:20 46:08 54:41 59:38 1:01:15
1:28 3:00 1:37 9:27 2:17 4:11 2:57 2:27 1:24 1:44 1:33 2:27 3:55 3:02 2:51 1:48 8:33 4:57 1:37

6 Ifor Powell BOK 410 1:00:41 -7 403M50
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 38(10) 44(20) 50(30) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 51(30) 46(20) 42(20) 36(10) Finish

1:46 4:15 6:25 12:54 15:03 18:09 22:32 25:53 27:53 30:16 33:39 37:35 40:55 44:37 49:22 51:30 55:16 59:10 1:00:41
1:46 2:29 2:10 6:29 2:09 3:06 4:23 3:21 2:00 2:23 3:23 3:56 3:20 3:42 4:45 2:08 3:46 3:54 1:31

7 Scott Bailey BOK 350 59:58 350M45
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 59(30) 55(30) 52(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 53(30) 43(20) Finish *37

2:16 5:18 7:22 15:09 18:52 25:09 28:25 31:41 34:25 39:16 44:07 47:51 49:54 54:51 59:58 57:23
2:16 3:02 2:04 7:47 3:43 6:17 3:16 3:16 2:44 4:51 4:51 3:44 2:03 4:57 5:07

8 Paul Horsfall IND 340 59:55 340M40
32(10) 46(20) 51(30) 49(20) 58(30) 57(30) 59(30) 55(30) 54(30) 52(30) 48(20) 45(20) 37(10) 39(10) 36(10) 33(10) Finish

1:36 9:16 11:26 14:39 23:45 27:32 31:07 33:35 34:28 36:17 40:47 50:24 51:55 55:08 57:18 59:21 59:55
1:36 7:40 2:10 3:13 9:06 3:47 3:35 2:28 0:53 1:49 4:30 9:37 1:31 3:13 2:10 2:03 0:34

9 Greg Best NGOC 370 1:02:56 -30 340M55
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 49(20) 51(30) 46(20) 36(10) Finish

2:25 5:46 8:08 17:22 22:27 26:17 28:33 29:40 32:48 37:34 40:56 45:16 48:17 52:44 54:53 1:01:01 1:02:56
2:25 3:21 2:22 9:14 5:05 3:50 2:16 1:07 3:08 4:46 3:22 4:20 3:01 4:27 2:09 6:08 1:55

10 John Miklausic NGOC 340 1:00:07 -2 338M40
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) 53(30) 49(20) 43(20) 36(10) Finish

1:34 5:24 7:29 15:52 18:41 22:51 25:52 32:41 34:03 37:35 41:04 45:06 48:52 53:24 58:26 1:00:07
1:34 3:50 2:05 8:23 2:49 4:10 3:01 6:49 1:22 3:32 3:29 4:02 3:46 4:32 5:02 1:41

11 Richard Cronin NGOC 320 58:33 320M21
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) 58(30) 53(30) 51(30) 40(20) Finish *32 *32 *45 *52 *55 *55 *54 *59 *57

1:32 4:54 7:46 15:55 19:52 22:09 23:39 26:48 31:02 34:52 38:37 46:49 53:19 58:33 1:32 1:33 7:47 19:53 22:10 22:10 23:40 26:49 31:03
1:32 3:22 2:52 8:09 3:57 2:17 1:30 3:09 4:14 3:50 3:45 8:12 6:30 5:14
*58 *53 *51 *40

34:53 38:38 46:50 53:20

12 Paul Gebbett BOK 340 1:02:46 -28 312M50
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) 53(30) 49(20) 43(20) 36(10) Finish

1:46 4:36 6:59 15:34 23:29 28:40 31:46 33:51 35:07 38:57 43:43 47:01 51:17 55:21 1:00:59 1:02:46
1:46 2:50 2:23 8:35 7:55 5:11 3:06 2:05 1:16 3:50 4:46 3:18 4:16 4:04 5:38 1:47



WNL 2021 Blakeney Hill Sat 09/10/2021 23:03
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (38) 29 C  590 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Marcus Pinker FVO 480 1:00:25 -5 475M45

13 Joe Parkinson NGOC 270 59:20 270M55
32(10) 37(10) 43(20) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 49(20) 56(30) 53(30) 58(30) 57(30) 47(20) Finish

1:46 4:44 8:06 18:01 22:10 24:36 27:53 31:20 35:23 39:48 47:10 51:35 59:20
1:46 2:58 3:22 9:55 4:09 2:26 3:17 3:27 4:03 4:25 7:22 4:25 7:45

14 Jackie Hallett BOK 240 58:28 240W60
31(10) 41(20) 34(10) 35(10) 40(20) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 49(20) 53(30) 43(20) 45(20) 37(10) Finish

3:01 7:43 13:15 16:55 20:08 24:40 29:39 32:22 36:05 40:27 47:19 51:03 53:02 58:28
3:01 4:42 5:32 3:40 3:13 4:32 4:59 2:43 3:43 4:22 6:52 3:44 1:59 5:26

15 Rose Taylor NGOC 250 1:00:58 -10 240W16
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 48(20) 47(20) 53(30) 56(30) 51(30) 46(20) 43(20) 42(20) 39(10) 36(10) Finish

2:17 6:30 9:49 17:51 21:36 31:45 34:33 41:36 44:02 48:42 54:26 57:22 59:08 1:00:58
2:17 4:13 3:19 8:02 3:45 10:09 2:48 7:03 2:26 4:40 5:44 2:56 1:46 1:50

16 Vanessa Lawson NGOC 230 57:34 230W50
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 48(20) 52(30) 55(30) 54(30) 59(30) 57(30) Finish

2:14 6:43 9:32 17:35 22:48 26:40 32:23 34:17 38:43 46:13 57:34
2:14 4:29 2:49 8:03 5:13 3:52 5:43 1:54 4:26 7:30 11:21

17 Samuel Taunton NGOC 260 1:03:42 -37 223M35
44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 55(30) 52(30) 59(30) 57(30) 53(30) 56(30) Finish
14:03 18:12 25:21 26:58 29:48 36:22 42:51 49:05 52:43 1:03:42
14:03 4:09 7:09 1:37 2:50 6:34 6:29 6:14 3:38 10:59

18 Tom Mills NGOC 230 1:01:27 -15 215M75
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 53(30) 56(30) 49(20) 51(30) 46(20) 42(20) 39(10) 36(10) Finish

2:12 6:18 9:59 15:05 20:32 25:05 29:03 36:15 39:18 49:32 53:25 56:06 1:01:27
2:12 4:06 3:41 5:06 5:27 4:33 3:58 7:12 3:03 10:14 3:53 2:41 5:21

19 Rob Taylor NGOC 240 1:02:32 -26 214M50
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 55(30) 57(30) 47(20) 43(20) 39(10) 36(10) Finish *45 *36

1:52 4:40 7:01 12:24 22:18 30:23 32:23 38:27 44:45 49:55 54:07 56:16 1:02:32 46:56 1:00:10
1:52 2:48 2:21 5:23 9:54 8:05 2:00 6:04 6:18 5:10 4:12 2:09 6:16

20 Alison Simmons BOK 210 55:43 210W65
32(10) 37(10) 43(20) 46(20) 51(30) 49(20) 56(30) 53(30) 47(20) 45(20) Finish

3:10 7:46 12:56 18:28 21:38 27:45 31:59 37:52 43:17 47:42 55:43
3:10 4:36 5:10 5:32 3:10 6:07 4:14 5:53 5:25 4:25 8:01

21 John Simmons BOK 200 58:08 200M70
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 55(30) 52(30) 48(20) Finish *45

3:18 7:58 11:04 26:30 30:20 37:30 39:41 42:20 48:30 58:08 53:57
3:18 4:40 3:06 15:26 3:50 7:10 2:11 2:39 6:10 9:38

22 Michael Wagstaff UBOC 200 59:24 200M21
36(10) 39(10) 46(20) 57(30) 59(30) 55(30) 52(30) 48(20) 45(20) Finish

3:15 7:13 15:41 26:46 37:16 41:20 44:18 47:59 54:19 59:24
3:15 3:58 8:28 11:05 10:30 4:04 2:58 3:41 6:20 5:05

23 Paul Taunton NGOC 160 59:57 160M70
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 53(30) 56(30) 49(20) 39(10) 36(10) Finish

2:40 11:47 15:27 22:37 29:21 38:35 43:03 54:30 57:34 59:57
2:40 9:07 3:40 7:10 6:44 9:14 4:28 11:27 3:04 2:23

24 Alex Agombar NGOC 210 1:06:53 -69 141W40
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 54(30) 55(30) 59(30) 57(30) Finish *45

1:53 6:25 9:21 21:49 27:00 34:33 36:47 40:44 46:08 1:06:53 55:15
1:53 4:32 2:56 12:28 5:11 7:33 2:14 3:57 5:24 20:45

25 Gwen Tanner BOK 140 58:41 140W60
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 53(30) 56(30) 49(20) Finish

3:11 10:35 14:27 30:05 37:15 42:02 47:12 58:41
3:11 7:24 3:52 15:38 7:10 4:47 5:10 11:29



WNL 2021 Blakeney Hill Sat 09/10/2021 23:03
Split time results Page 3 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentAge Cla

Score  (38) 29 C  590 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Marcus Pinker FVO 480 1:00:25 -5 475M45

26 Jill Manning SWOC 160 1:02:06 -21 139W70
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 53(30) 58(30) 56(30) 46(20) 36(10) Finish

2:35 6:56 10:27 25:17 32:23 38:30 51:31 59:46 1:02:06
2:35 4:21 3:31 14:50 7:06 6:07 13:01 8:15 2:20

27 Judith Taylor NGOC 190 1:05:40 -57 133W55
32(10) 36(10) 39(10) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 56(30) 53(30) 47(20) 37(10) Finish

3:09 7:35 13:11 19:24 25:59 30:16 34:49 39:01 50:48 1:02:26 1:05:40
3:09 4:26 5:36 6:13 6:35 4:17 4:33 4:12 11:47 11:38 3:14

28 Richard Higgs NGOC 210 1:07:50 -79 131M60
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 53(30) 57(30) 58(30) 56(30) 46(20) 36(10) Finish

2:24 8:01 11:35 16:55 22:35 31:16 37:52 44:32 56:34 1:05:06 1:07:50
2:24 5:37 3:34 5:20 5:40 8:41 6:36 6:40 12:02 8:32 2:44

29 Tom Agombar NGOC 140 1:01:39 -17 123M40
36(10) 46(20) 51(30) 56(30) 53(30) 47(20) Finish

4:11 15:07 21:48 32:58 36:15 47:33 1:01:39
4:11 10:56 6:41 11:10 3:17 11:18 14:06

30 Paul Butler IND 130 1:01:09 -12 118M55
32(10) 37(10) 44(20) 50(30) 48(20) 47(20) 45(20) Finish

2:59 7:16 15:32 33:39 44:14 48:33 56:38 1:01:09
2:59 4:17 8:16 18:07 10:35 4:19 8:05 4:31

31 Rosalind Taunton NGOC 120 1:00:43 -8 112W70
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 48(20) 47(20) 53(30) 36(10) Finish

3:08 8:05 11:36 30:47 34:58 44:11 57:59 1:00:43
3:08 4:57 3:31 19:11 4:11 9:13 13:48 2:44

32 Andrew Sexton IND 100 56:30 100M45
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 44(20) 50(30) 33(10) Finish

3:08 7:31 11:03 32:09 38:53 54:40 56:30
3:08 4:23 3:32 21:06 6:44 15:47 1:50

33 Alec Linton NGOC 240 1:15:13 -153 87M45
36(10) 39(10) 42(20) 46(20) 51(30) 56(30) 53(30) 58(30) 57(30) 47(20) 37(10) Finish

2:58 9:06 13:07 19:02 22:11 29:56 32:46 37:52 55:07 1:00:53 1:12:23 1:15:13
2:58 6:08 4:01 5:55 3:09 7:45 2:50 5:06 17:15 5:46 11:30 2:50

34 Steve Williams NGOC 180 1:13:26 -135 45M65
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 47(20) 57(30) 58(30) 53(30) 49(20) 36(10) Finish

2:09 6:36 9:45 19:15 38:56 45:54 51:06 56:48 1:10:58 1:13:26
2:09 4:27 3:09 9:30 19:41 6:58 5:12 5:42 14:10 2:28

35 Steve Chiverton HOC 170 1:19:31 -196 0M70
32(10) 37(10) 45(20) 48(20) 50(30) 55(30) 54(30) 47(20) Finish

5:09 9:31 12:45 26:16 33:34 45:20 49:04 1:05:08 1:19:31
5:09 4:22 3:14 13:31 7:18 11:46 3:44 16:04 14:23

Doug Wilson NGOC dnsM50
Matt O'Keefe SWOC dnsM35
David Pilling BOK dnsM55


